
Current as of:

Class Fleet Captains:

 DF 65 Hank Sykes

DF 95-Red Dick Hedderick

 DF 95-WhiteDudley Larson

Seawind Chuck Weaver

 S1M-Red Ted Flack

S1M-White TBD

IOM Ron Stryker

Abbreviations:  NCRP = North Collier Regional Park;  Dicks SG = pond adjacent to Dicks Sporting Goods

Date Fleet Race # Time RD ARD Location / Comments

Mon Jan 1 DF 65 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Jan 2 SeaWind 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Jan 3 Soling 1M Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Jan 4 IOM 9:30 AM TBD Fun/Tuning  

Fri Jan 5 DF 95 #1 Red 10:00 AM Williams Norton NCRP

Fri Jan 5 DF 95 #1 White 1:00 PM Horrocks Westbladh NCRP

Sat Jan 6 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sun Jan 7 IOM Winter Series #1 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC  

Mon Jan 8 DF 65 #1 10:00 AM Symonds Haverstock NCRP 

Tues Jan 9 SeaWind #1 10:00 AM Westbladh Clough NCRP

Wed Jan 10 Soling 1M Red Fleet 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Jan 10 Soling 1M White Fleet 1:00 PM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Jan 11 IOM #1 Red 10:00 AM Horrocks Norton TBD  

Thurs Jan 11 IOM #1 White 1:00 PM Westbladh Haverstock NCRP

Fri Jan 12 DF 95 Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning  

Sat Jan 13 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Jan 13 DF 65 FTT NoR Register Hobe Sound  

Sun Jan 14 DF 95 FTT NoR Register Hobe Sound  

 

Mon Jan 15 DF 65  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Jan 16 SeaWind  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Jan 17 Soling 1M #1 Red 10:00 AM Wacksman Clough NCRP 

Wed Jan 17 Soling 1M #1 White 1:00 PM Horrocks Fassino NCRP 

Thurs Jan 18 IOM Both Fleets 9:30 AM TBD Fun/Tuning  

Fri Jan 19 DF 95 #2 Red 10:00 AM Ginsburg D. Miller NCRP  

Fri Jan 19 DF 95 #2 White 1:00 PM Flach Wood NCRP 

Sat Jan 20 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Jan 19-21 IOM R5CR Register Corpus Christi  

Sun Jan 21 IOM Winter Series #2 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC

Mon Jan 22 DF 65 #2 10:00 AM Ginsburg Hall NCRP 

Tues Jan 23 SeaWind #2 10:00 AM Symonds Lineman NCRP  

Wed Jan 24 Soling 1M Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Jan 25 IOM #2 Red 10:00 AM Symonds Clough TBD

Naples Model Yacht Club

2024 Racing Schedule
Wednesday, January 17, 2024  

https://www.amyaclubs.org/Homeimages/Regatta/10311.pdf
https://www.theamya.org/RegattaMemberFind.asp
https://www.amyaclubs.org/Homeimages/Regatta/10312.pdf?
https://www.theamya.org/RegattaMemberFind.asp
https://www.iomusa.org/upcoming-events?submit=Register


Thurs Jan 25 IOM #2 White 1:00 PM Stryker Kurti NCRP

Fri Jan 26 DF 95 Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Jan 27 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mon Jan 29 DF 65  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Jan 30 SeaWind  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Jan 31 Soling 1M #2 Red 10:00 AM Wacksman D. Miller NCRP 

Wed Jan 31 Soling 1M #2 White 1:00 PM Flach Hedderick NCRP 

Thurs Feb 1 IOM Both Fleets 9:30 AM TBD Fun/Tuning

Fri Feb 2 DF 95 #3 Red 10:00 AM Ginsburg Rosenfeld NCRP 

Fri Feb 2 DF 95 #3 White 1:00 PM Flack Wood NCRP 

Sat Feb 3 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sun Feb 4 IOM Winter Series #3 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC

Mon Feb 5 DF 65 #3 10:00 AM Williams NCRP

Tues Feb 6 SeaWind #3 10:00 AM Lineman NCRP

Wed Feb 7 Soling 1M Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Feb 8 IOM #3 Red 10:00 AM TBD  

Thurs Feb 8 IOM #3 White 1:00 PM Kurti NCRP

Fri Feb 9 DF 95 #4 Red 10:00 AM Williams Rosenfeld NCRP  

Fri Feb 9 DF 95 #4 White 1:00 PM Wood NCRP

Sat Feb 10 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Feb 10 DF 65 FTT NoR Register The Villiages

Sun Feb 11 DF 95 FTT NoR Register The Villiages

Mon Feb 12 DF 65  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Feb 13 SeaWind  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Feb 14 Soling 1M #3 Red 10:00 AM Wacksman Marvel NCRP

Wed Feb 14 Soling 1M #3 White 1:00 PM Norton NCRP

Thurs Feb 15 IOM Both Fleets 9:30 AM TBD Fun/Tuning

Fri Feb 16 DF 95 #5 White 10:00 AM Flach Jerse NCRP 

Fri Feb 16 DF 95 #5 Red 1:00 PM Rosenfeld Marvel NCRP 

Sat Feb 17 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Feb 16-18 IOM R8CR NoR Register San Diego  

Sun Feb 18 IOM Winter Series #4 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC

Mon Feb 19 DF 65 #4 10:00 AM Williams Clough NCRP 

Tues Feb 20 SeaWind #4 10:00 AM Lineman NCRP

Wed Feb 21 Soling 1M Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Feb 22 IOM White #4 10:00 AM Stryker Jerse NCRP

Thurs Feb 22 IOM Red #4 1:00 PM Marvel TBD

Fri Feb 23 DF 95 Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Feb 24 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mon Feb 26 DF 65  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Feb 27 SeaWind  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Feb 28 Soling 1M #4 White 10:00 AM Flach Hedderick NCRP 

Wed Feb 28 Soling 1M #4 Red 1:00 PM Sykes D. Miller NCRP 

Thurs Feb 29 IOM Both Fleets 9:30 AM TBD Fun/Tuning

Fri Mar 1 DF 95 #6 White 10:00 AM Stryker Fassino NCRP
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Fri Mar 1 DF 95 #6 Red 1:00 PM NCRP

Sat Mar 2 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sun Mar 3 IOM Winter Series #5 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC

Mon Mar 4 DF 65 #5 10:00 AM Haverstock NCRP

Tues Mar 5 SeaWind #5 10:00 AM NCRP

Wed Mar 6 Soling 1M Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Mar 7 IOM White #5 10:00 AM Flack Clough NCRP

Thurs Mar 7 IOM Red #5 1:00 PM Kurti TBD

Fri Mar 8 DF 95 Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Mar 9 DF65 Florida TT Naples Model YC

Sun Mar 10 DF95 Florida TT Naples Model YC

Mon Mar 11 DF 65  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Mar 12 SeaWind  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Mar 13 Soling 1M #5 White 10:00 AM Hedderick Cucchiaro NCRP

Wed Mar 13 Soling 1M #5 Red  1:00 PM Sykes D. Miller NCRP

Thurs Mar 14 IOM Both Fleets 9:30 AM TBD Fun/Tuning

Fri Mar 15 DF 95 #7 White 10:00 AM Flack Jerse NCRP  

Fri Mar 15 DF 95 #7 Red 1:00 PM Naylon Hall NCRP

Sat Mar 16 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mar 15-17 Soling 1M R7CR Punta Gorda  

Sun Mar 17 IOM Winter Series #6 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC

Mon Mar 18 DF 65 #6 10:00 AM Fassino NCRP 

Tues Mar 19 SeaWind #6 10:00 AM NCRP  

Wed Mar 20 Soling 1M #6 White 10:00 AM NCRP

Wed Mar 20 Soling 1M #6 Red 1:00 PM Sykes NCRP

Thurs Mar 21 IOM White #6 10:00 AM NCRP  

Thurs Mar 21 IOM Red #6 1:00 PM  TBD

Fri Mar 22 DF 95 #8 White 10:00 AM NCRP  

Fri Mar 22 DF 95 #8 Red 1:00 PM Naylon Hall NCRP  

Sat Mar 23 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mar 22-24 IOM R7CR Register Hobe Sound  

Mon Mar 25 DF 65 Championship 10:00 AM NCRP

Tues Mar 26 SeaWind Counted Makeup? 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Mar 27 Soling 1M Counted Makeup? 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning?

Thurs Mar 28 IOM Championship 10:00 AM TBD

Fri Mar 29 DF 95 Championship 10:00 AM NCRP 

Sat Mar 30 Soling 1M

Championship 

and Annual 

Meeting

10:00 AM NCRP 

April

Apr 6 DF65 TT Pembroke Pines

Apr 7 DF95 TT Pembroke Pines

Sun Apr 14 IOM Winter Series #7 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC

April 27-28 DF95 R7CR Hobe Sound

Sun Apr 28 IOM Winter Series #8 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC  

https://www.iomusa.org/upcoming-events?submit=Register


May

May 16-18 S1M National Champs Vernon Hills, IL

September

Sep 9 DF65 FTT TBD

Sep 10 DF95 FTT TBD

October

Oct 5 DF65 FTT Sarasota

Oct 6 DF95 FTT Sarasota

November

Nov 16 DF65 FTT Punta Gorda

Nov 17 DF95 FTT Punta Gorda

December

Dec 13-15 IOM Gator Round Up Hobe Sound
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